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Stevenage to Luton
via Knebworth, Codicote & Kimpton44 45

Monday to Friday 45 44 44 44 44

Stevenage Bus Station 0730 1000 1200 1430 1700
Knebworth Stevenage Road 0736 1008 1208 1438 1708
Knebworth Railway Station 0738 1009 1209 1439 1709
Old Knebworth Park Lane 0741 1011 1211 1441 1711
Nup End The Green 0743 1013 1213 1443 1713
Codicote High Street 0750 1017 1217 1447 1717
Kimpton High Street 0758 1025 1225 1455 1725
Blackmore End Kimpton Road 0806 6 6 6 6

Marshall’s Heath Cherry Trees 0813 6 6 6 6

Batford Lower Luton Road 0820 6 6 6 6

Harpenden Railway Station 0824 6 6 6 6

Harpenden The George PH 0826 6 6 6 6

Harpenden The Red Cow PH 0829 6 6 6 6

Peter’s Green The Green 6 1032 1232 1502 1732
Chiltern Green 6 1034 1234 1504 1734
New Mill End Crossroads 0837 1036 1236 1506 1736
Luton Airport Parkway 0842 1042 1242 1512 1742
Luton Church Street 0846 1046 1246 1516 1746
Luton Interchange 0848 1048 1248 1518 1748

Saturday 44 44 44 44

Stevenage Bus Station 1000 1200 1430 1630
Knebworth Stevenage Road 1008 1208 1438 1638
Knebworth Railway Station 1009 1209 1439 1639
Old Knebworth Park Lane 1011 1211 1441 1641
Nup End The Green 1013 1213 1443 1643
Codicote High Street 1017 1217 1447 1647
Kimpton High Street 1025 1225 1455 1655
Peter’s Green The Green 1032 1232 1502 1702
Chiltern Green 1034 1234 1504 1704
New Mill End Crossroads 1036 1236 1506 1706
Luton Airport Parkway 1042 1242 1512 1712
Luton Church Street 1046 1246 1516 1716
Luton Interchange 1048 1248 1518 1718

Sunday and Bank Holidays

Sorry, there are no Sunday or Bank Holiday buses on this route
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Luton to Stevenage
via Kimpton, Codicote & Knebworth44 45

Monday to Friday 44 44 44 45 45

Luton Interchange 0900 1100 1300 1535 1800
Luton Church Street 0902 1102 1302 1537 1802
Luton Airport Parkway 0908 1108 1308 1543 1808
New Mill End Crossroads 0911 1111 1311 1546 1811
Chiltern Green 0914 1114 1314 6 6

Peter’s Green The Green 0915 1115 1315 6 6

Harpenden The Red Cow PH 6 6 6 1552 1817
Harpenden The George PH 6 6 6 1603 1822
Harpenden Railway Station 6 6 6 1604 1823
Batford Lower Luton Road 6 6 6 1609 1827
Marshall’s Heath Cherry Trees 6 6 6 1613 1831
Blackmore End Kimpton Road 6 6 6 1620 1838
Kimpton High Street 0924 1124 1324 1627 1842
Codicote High Street 0932 1132 1332 1635 1849
Nup End The Green 0936 1136 1336 1642 1853
Old Knebworth Park Lane 0938 1138 1338 1644 1855
Knebworth Railway Station 0941 1141 1341 1647 1858
Knebworth Stevenage Road 0942 1142 1342 1648 1859
Stevenage Bus Station 0947 1147 1347 1656 1904

Saturday 44 44 44 44

Luton Interchange 0900 1100 1300 1530
Luton Church Street 0902 1102 1302 1532
Luton Airport Parkway 0908 1108 1308 1538
New Mill End Crossroads 0911 1111 1311 1541
Chiltern Green 0914 1114 1314 1544
Peter’s Green The Green 0915 1115 1315 1545
Kimpton High Street 0924 1124 1324 1554
Codicote High Street 0932 1132 1332 1602
Nup End The Green 0936 1136 1336 1606
Old Knebworth Park Lane 0938 1138 1338 1608
Knebworth Railway Station 0941 1141 1341 1611
Knebworth Stevenage Road 0942 1142 1342 1612
Stevenage Bus Station 0947 1147 1347 1617

Sunday and Bank Holidays

Sorry, there are no Sunday or Bank Holiday buses on this route


